
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

PIC
1
1
1
2
3
2
4
3
2
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
4
5
5

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Class
DSR
FF
F5
F5
F5
FF
F5
FF
DSR
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FF
F5
FF
DSR
F5
F5
FV
FV

No.
96
82
92
17
67
2

71
12
97
35
27
0

33
61
00
20
7

45
5

83
64
58
9

91

Name
Steve Pommer
David Livingston
Jason Knuteson
Mike Bymaster
John Walbran
Gary Payne
Charlie Schlismann
Scott Livingston
Richard Colburn
Brad Stout
Donald  Schanche
Jonathan Weisheit
Nick Grapsas
Matthew Guzowski
William Noble
Jim Dziewior
Lynn Serra
Tom Tomlinson
Mark Blythe
J.R. Osborne
Rusty Cook
David Cox
Nick Maurus
Mike Beaumia

Laps
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
23
22
12
12
3
1
1

Best Tm
1:03.117
1:04.345
1:04.288
1:05.004
1:06.114
1:06.480
1:06.899
1:07.410
1:04.993
1:10.869
1:11.463
1:12.047
1:12.043
1:13.428
1:13.322
1:13.543
1:16.804
1:21.133
1:14.134

57.991
1:06.112
1:06.351
1:16.596
1:17.168

Home/State
Stillwater MN
Lexington TN
Danville IN
Brownsburg IN
St.Louis MO
Columbia MO
Homewood IL
St. Louis MO
Northbrook IL
St. Louis MO
Marco Island FL
Baltimore MD
Eureka MO
Henderson KY
Manhattan KS
Darien IL
Harvard IL
Edgewood KY
Edwardsville IL
Centennial CO
Stone Mountain GA
Fisher IL
Winnetka IL
Appleton WI

Region
DMV
MidS
Okla
NEOK
STL
STL
STL
STL
Chic
STL
STL
KC
STL
STL
KC
Chic
Chic
STL
STL
Colo
MidS
STL
Chic
Milw

Mem #
53100
251277
331892
272847
118865
208178
286132-01
182601
3094
164310
232083
353450
242147
305827
11989
309346
314286
16523
291894
369806
87086
365805
336805
79226-0

Make/Model
Bcnu Mk1
Swift Db-1
Scorpion S1
Scorpion
Scorpion F500
Reynard 88F Ff
Formula 5 Red Devil
Crossle 35Ff
Phoenix Dsr1
Vortech Vortech
Vortech
P3 Proto
Citation Fv
Caracal C
Vortech
Citation Speedsport
Crossle 50F
Maverick M
Van Diemen Rf98
Stohr Dsr Wf-1
Scorpion
Scorpion
Citation Fv 06V
Citation Xtc-41

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
New Track Record (57.991) for DSR by J.R. Osborne.

St. Louis Region Heat Wave National 2006

Grp 5 FV F5 FF DSR

Race

Race (28 Laps)

Gateway Intl. Raceway 1.650 Miles

8/13/2006 03:05 PM

Official Results
August 13, 2006

ST. LOUIS REGION SCCA

Printed: 8/13/2006 4:32:43 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring Bryon Prokopf and Scott Rhea

National Race Sanction #06-N-24-S

Licensed to:  St. Louis Region SCCA

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+17.644

Avg. Speed

72.918

Best Lap Tm

57.991

Best Spd

102.430

Best Lap by

[83] J.R. Osborne
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